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A4

Gezeichnet

Kontrolliert

Aktualisiert

Datum Name
15.11.2010 M.Ludwig

  

Maßstab:
Maßangaben in:
Werkstoff: 
Gewicht:

Art.-Nr. :

B

C

C

D
86

0
2000

78
0

1920

30

Bandenelement für Street-Soccer-Court
Länge 2m

1 : 10
mm



A4

Gezeichnet

Kontrolliert

Aktualisiert

Datum Name
28.10.2010 M.Ludwig

  

Maßstab:
Maßangaben in:
Werkstoff: 
Gewicht: k.A.

Art.-Nr. :

Aluminium-Profile mit
integrierten Gewichten

Zwischenpfosten
Eckpfosten

90
0
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60

40
47
0

Standpfosten
für Street-Soccer-Court

1 : 10
mm

Aluminium
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